
Bar 2 Fanti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pomoni Antonio (08/117) 4 7 4 6 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 10 4 1 4 6 4 4

Adamoli Claudio (08/048) 4 7 4 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 5 0 0

Panzero Thomas (08/050) 4 8 2 5 2 2 4 7 1 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 5 1 3 4 6 4 5 4 7

Fazzini Andrea (08/116) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0

Fossa  Massimo (08/963) 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3

Adamoli Rudy (08/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crippa Ernesto (08/049) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ambrosioni Marco (08/1293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Tenderini Daniele (08/054) 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pomoni Antonio 08/117 56 81 1,45

Adamoli Claudio 08/048 44 70 1,59

Panzero Thomas 08/050 38 69 1,82

Fazzini Andrea 08/116 23 38 1,65

Fossa  Massimo 08/963 16 20 1,25

Adamoli Rudy 08/051 13 15 1,15

Crippa Ernesto 08/049 17 13 0,76

Ambrosioni Marco 08/1293 8 10 1,25

Tenderini Daniele 08/054 9 9 1,00

Black Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tedesco Alberto (08/339) 4 11 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 8 3 0 4 10 4 11

Barontini Mauro (08/497) 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 8 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 3 3 5

Brenna Roberto (08/169) 2 1 4 2 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 6 2 2 4 5 4 1 0 0 2 1

Panzeri Diego (08/342) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Brambilla Andrea (08/337) 1 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 3 4 4 7

Bellati Giorgio (08/092) 3 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 3 1 0 2 3

Mauri Tiziano (08/338) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 7 0 0 1 0 4 3 1 1 0 0 1 3

Mocchi Massimiliano (08/093) 4 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Gregorio Alfredo (08/096) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tedesco Alberto 08/339 55 113 2,05

Barontini Mauro 08/497 43 82 1,91

Brenna Roberto 08/169 44 48 1,09

Panzeri Diego 08/342 12 28 2,33

Brambilla Andrea 08/337 22 26 1,18

Bellati Giorgio 08/092 27 22 0,81

Mauri Tiziano 08/338 14 14 1,00

Mocchi Massimiliano 08/093 7 8 1,14

De Gregorio Alfredo 08/096 0 0 0,00

Gli Gnoranti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cortese Salvatore (08/245) 2 2 4 6 2 5 4 9 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 11 4 11

Cogliandro Ciro (08/174) 4 2 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 5 4 10 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 8

Rondena Riccardo (08/171) 4 6 4 3 2 6 2 0 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 11 4 2 4 8 2 2 4 7 4 4 4 8

Ariante Luigi (08/173) 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 3 8 4 4 4 3 4 6 3 0 4 8 2 3 2 4 4 5 4 4

Spinelli Andrea (08/001) 4 4 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pozzi Massimo (08/1298) 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0

Letizia Giuseppe (08/796) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortese Salvatore 08/245 48 100 2,08

Cogliandro Ciro 08/174 51 87 1,71

Rondena Riccardo 08/171 48 75 1,56

Ariante Luigi 08/173 38 52 1,37

Spinelli Andrea 08/001 12 14 1,17

Pozzi Massimo 08/1298 15 10 0,67

Letizia Giuseppe 08/796 12 4 0,33



Lo Stabiello's Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Beretta Sergio (08/067) 4 12 4 12 4 12 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 8

Baietti Niki (08/205) 4 10 2 5 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 6

Giuliano Christian (08/078) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9

Stocchi Raffaele (08/634) 4 9 2 3 1 1 4 11 2 4 2 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 6 0 0

D'Isita Leonardo (08/066) 4 9 1 0 3 4 4 9 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polo Andrea (08/326) 0 0 3 5 0 0 1 3 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 3 2 4 3

Baratella Cristian  (08/854) 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Caldera Fabrizio (08/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beretta Sergio 08/067 48 128 2,67

Baietti Niki 08/205 45 94 2,09

Giuliano Christian 08/078 32 72 2,25

Stocchi Raffaele 08/634 26 51 1,96

D'Isita Leonardo 08/066 26 44 1,69

Polo Andrea 08/326 21 29 1,38

Baratella Cristian 08/854 16 23 1,44

Caldera Fabrizio 08/074 10 17 1,70

N.C.S.

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Ciceri Ivano (08/621) 4 4 3 2 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 9 2 1 4 5 4 8 4 0 4 8 4 10 4 4

Benedetti Mattia (08/519) 2 1 4 9 4 2 4 9 4 1 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 10 2 4 4 4

Pollieno  Lorenzo (08/744) 4 2 4 1 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 8

Novena Alessandro (08/069) 2 1 2 1 2 3 2 1 4 1 3 3 2 0 2 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caporella Alberto (08/072) 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 4 5 4 2

Trovato Gabriele (08/073) 2 1 1 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciceri Ivano 08/621 49 80 1,63

Benedetti Mattia 08/519 52 77 1,48

Pollieno  Lorenzo 08/744 52 66 1,27

Novena Alessandro 08/069 27 23 0,85

Caporella Alberto 08/072 26 15 0,58

Trovato Gabriele 08/073 18 12 0,67

Nephilim

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Narducci Maurizio (08/136) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 7

Cudini Ivan (08/1259) 4 10 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 5

Borghi Alessandro (08/1246) 4 7 4 7 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 8 2 0 4 6 1 1 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Romanò Massimiliano (08/972) 4 1 0 0 4 4 4 4 2 6 4 7 4 1 4 6 3 8 0 0 0 0 3 4 4 5 0 0

Di Vasto Cristian (08/142) 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 8 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 5 1 3 4 8 0 0

Verga Luca (08/1195) 0 0 4 8 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 4

Calori Andrea (08/931) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martorana Loris (08/1359) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Narducci Maurizio 08/136 44 89 2,02

Cudini Ivan 08/1259 48 87 1,81

Borghi Alessandro 08/1246 35 54 1,54

Romanò Massimiliano 08/972 36 46 1,28

Di Vasto Cristian 08/142 29 45 1,55

Verga Luca 08/1195 24 35 1,46

Calori Andrea 08/931 4 1 0,25

Martorana Loris 08/1359 4 1 0,25

Silver Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Foti Claudio (08/459) 4 12 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 11

Renna Roberto (08/730) 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 11 3 1 4 11 4 8 4 2 2 0 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 3

Santilli Davide Raffaele (08/653) 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 9 3 6 4 4 4 10 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0

Foti Giosuè (08/455) 4 8 2 1 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 0 4 8 4 8 4 8

De Vito Mario (08/643) 1 0 2 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Carcaci Giuseppe (08/1312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 4 4 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Foti Claudio 08/459 56 124 2,21

Renna Roberto 08/730 47 91 1,94

Santilli Davide Raffaele 08/653 47 70 1,49

Foti Giosuè 08/455 42 58 1,38

De Vito Mario 08/643 17 17 1,00

Carcaci Giuseppe 08/1312 15 13 0,87



The Two

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Amadeo Paolo (08/106) 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 2 2 1 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 5 4 9 4 6

Marasco Roddy (08/026) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 1 3 5 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 7

Martelli Fabrizio (08/025) 2 3 4 3 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 1 4 1 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 1

Erdas Claudio (08/029) 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 0 2 1 4 4 2 0 2 4 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Melli Matteo (08/028) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 2 0 2 4 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1

Pina Ennio (08/108) 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 4 2 1

Bernasconi Dario (08/1306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amadeo Paolo 08/106 54 65 1,20

Marasco Roddy 08/026 43 57 1,33

Martelli Fabrizio 08/025 46 43 0,93

Erdas Claudio 08/029 30 25 0,83

Melli Matteo 08/028 20 16 0,80

Pina Ennio 08/108 31 14 0,45

Bernasconi Dario 08/1306 0 0 0,00


